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Anlage 1 - Übersichtsplan

Nördliches Eferdinger Becken

BEV - Bundesamt für Eich- ÖK50: BEV

N

OW

S

und Vermessungswesen

Schiffamtsgasse 1-3

1020 Wien

1

2
3

1km0

4

5

Blattschnitte

MASSSTAB 1 : 100.000

Randzone

Randzone

Randzone

R

a

n

d

z

o

n

e

1km0


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Layout_Übersicht_M20000


